Consolidated Feedback from Parents - Curriculum Infrastructure Facilities (2022-2023)

How did you become aware of this College?
From friends 75.00%
I am a parent 25.00%
“lllhat N )ll:'mr ? plnllon afb(;lut dedicated competent highly highly
the teac .mg aculty of ¢ e.: P motivated knowledgable
College with respect to their
knowledge, dedication, 12.50% 12.50% 62.50% 12.50%
competence and motivation?
Opinion about services offered
by good very good useful satisfactory excellent adequate
the college
Admission and fee structure 50.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 0.00%
Discipline 0.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 0.00%
Course taught 0.00% 0.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
Examination system 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 12.50% 37.50% 0.00%
Approach of the College
towards informing parents 0.00% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 87.50% 0.00%
about the attendance, results etc.:
Extra-curricular activities 12.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 75.00% 0.00%
Sports 25.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%
What is your opinion about the Library?
Space Spacious Adequate Space Congested
75% 25.00% 0.00%
E h
Enough books | Having quality Not having noug
. . . reference
Books in all subjects books quality books .
material
63.63% 18.18% 0% 18.18%
_ Very Good Good Poor
Efficiency of the staff 62.50% 27 50% 0.00%
What is your opinion about the Laboratories??
Space Spacious Adequate Space Congested
P 88% 12.50% 0.00%
Facilities Very Good Good Poor
75.00% 25.00% 0.00%
What is you opinion about the Beautiful Functional Spacious Cramped
College Campus? 50.00% 25.00% 25% 0.00%
Do the students in this college Yes Most of them | Some of them No
have the potential to become
leaders in the society? 50.00% 25.00% 25% 0.00%
Do you think college is Yes No
fulfilling its obligation? 100.00% 0.00%
Your general opinion about Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
this college 25.00% 50.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%




